

\$~6

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 521/2016

SHRI KAILASH GUPTA & ANR Plaintiffs

Through Ms. Pushti Gupta, Adv.

versus

SHRI VIRENDER PRATAP SINGH CHARAK & ORS

..... Defendants

Through Mr. Rajeev Singh Chauhan, Adv. for
D-1 to 3

CORAM:

**SH. DEEPAK WASON (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

% **19.02.2019**

Record perused.

Parties are directed to file joint schedule of documents as per rules within four weeks from today, with copies thereof be exchanged.

Re-notify for **marking of exhibits on 25.04.2019.**

**DEEPAK WASON (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 19, 2019/cd